EMPLOYEE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

WALLA WALLA UNIVERSITY
Independence Day 2025 — Juneteenth 2026

Holiday Dates Offices are Closed Paid Days
INDEPENDENCE DAY | Friday July 4, 2025 Y2
LABOR DAY Monday Sept.1, 2025 1

Wednesday Nov. 26, 2025
THANKSGIVING Thursday Nov. 27, 2025 2%
Friday Nov. 28, 2025 (half-day)

Wednesday ~ Dec. 24, 2025

CHRISTMAS Thursday Dec. 25, 2025 27
Friday Dec. 26, 2025 (half-day)
, Wednesday ~ Dec. 31, 2025 (at noon) 2
NEW YEAR™S Thursday Jan. 1, 2026
Friday Jan. 2, 2026 (half-day)
MID-WINTER BREAK | Monday Feb. 16, 2026 1
MEMORIAL DAY Monday May 25, 2026 1
JUNETEENTH Friday June 19, 2026 Y2

Regular, full-time and regular, part-time employees (pro-rated) are eligible for a
paid holiday when they maintain a minimum of 20 hours per week.



